

ELECTION SIGN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

LOCAL JURISDICTION: The City of Spruce Grove, Province of Alberta

ELECTION DATE: Monday, October 20, 2025

I certify that I have received a copy of C-1281-23 Election Sign Bylaw.

I further certify that I have read, understand, and agree to comply with the City of Spruce Grove election sign requirements as outlined in C-1281-23 Election Sign Bylaw in its entirety.

I acknowledge that a violation of the Election Sign Bylaw may result in the removal of my election signs and a fine.

Candidate Name:	
Complete Address:	
Phone Number:	E-mail:
Alternative contact:	
Name:	Phone Number:
Candidate Signature:	Date:
Witness Name:	_ Witness Signature:

Completed *Election Sign Acknowledgment Forms* must be delivered to the Returning Officer at City Hall (315 Jespersen Avenue) or emailed to <u>elections@sprucegrove.org</u> no later than one week from submitting the nomination form, provided one week is not later than Nomination Day (September 22, 2025)

The personal information on this form is being collected under the authority of section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy (FOIP) Act. It will be used to support the enforcement of election signage requirements in the City of Spruce Grove for the 2025 election. The personal information will be protected in accordance with Part 2 of the Act. If you have any questions collection, use and disclosure of personal information, please contact the FOIP Coordinator at 780-962-2611 or foip@sprucegrove.org